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- Bridgestone R283A Ecopia

+ Goodyear Endurance LHS, Marathon LHS
+ Michelin X Line Energy Z, XZA3+ Evertread
- Continental EcoPlus HS3, HSL2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama 101ZL Spec2 RY617

- Bridgestone R268 Ecopia, R250ED

Goodyear Fuel Max RSA, Marathon RSA & RSS

- Michelin X Multi Energy Z, XZE2

Continental HSR2 Eco Plus, HSR2, CrossTrac HA3
- Yokohama 104ZR, 108R, RY023

« Bridgestone R238

« Goodyear Endurance RSA, G647 RSS
+ Michelin XZE

- Continental HSR, Hybrid HS3

- Yokohama RY023, 104ZR

Bridgestone R250ED, R196
» Goodyear G619RST
Michelin XTE

- Continental HTR2
Yokohama RY103

- Bridgestone R268 Ecopia, R250ED

Goodyear Endurance RSA, Marathon RSA & RSS
+ Michelin XZE2, X Multi Energy Z

Continental HSR2, CrossTrac HA3

- Yokohama 104ZR, 108R, RY023

- Bridgestone M726 ELA, M726

« Goodyear G622 RSD, Marathon RSD

« Michelin XDA5+, XDN2, X Multi D

- Continental HDL2 DL, Conti Hybrid HD3
- Yokohama TY517, TY527

Bridgestone M710 Ecopia, M760 Ecopia

« Goodyear Endurance LHD, Marathon LHD

Michelin X Line Energy D, XDA Energy+

- Continental HDL2, HDL2 DL Eco Plus, HDL Eco Plus
Yokohama 703ZL, TY577 MC2

- Bridgestone M724F

- Goodyear G622 RSD, G622 RSD ULT
« Michelin XDS2

- Continental HDR, Hybrid HD3

- Yokohama TY303, TY287
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FT115

OptiGreeir Series

RT500
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OptiGreernr Series

- Bridgestone M770, M799

- Goodyear G182 RSD, G182 RSD GHG, G282 MSD
P4 - Michelin XDE M/S

. Continental HDR2, HDR2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama SY767

- Bridgestone M770, M799, M729F

- Goodyear G182 RSD, G282 MSD, G177
P4  Michelin X Multi D

« Continental HDR2

- Yokohama SY767

- Bridgestone W919, M770, M799
« Goodyear G182 RSD GHG
d A - Michelin XDS, XDS2
- Continental HDW2
- Hankook DWO02, DL12
- Aeolus ADW80, ADW81

- Bridgestone W919, M770, M799
« Goodyear G182 RSD GHG
& A - Michelin XDS, XDS2
- Continental HDW2
- Hankook DWO02, DL12
- Aeolus ADW80, ADW81

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia, R196

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
H « Michelin X Line Energy T

- Continental Eco Plus HT3

- Yokohama 109L, RY587

<
R |

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia
— - Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
Al . Michelin X Line Energy T

- Continental EcoPlus HT3

- Yokohama BluEarth 109L, RY587

- Bridgestone R238, R250ED
- Goodyear Endurance RSA, G114
& « Michelin XTA, XTE2, XZE, XTA2 Energy
. Continental HTL2 Eco Plus, HTR2
- Yokohama RY023

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
« Michelin X Line Energy T

« Continental EcoPlus HT3

- Yokohama BluEarth 109L, RY587
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- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia
- Goodyear Fuel Max LHT
« Michelin X Line Energy T
- Continental EcoPlus HT3
- Yokohama RY587

- Bridgestone M775, L320

- Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
Workhorse MSD

« Michelin X Works Grip D, XDY-EX2
- Continental HDC1, HDC1HT, HDO
- Yokohama LY053

. Bridgestone M775, L320, L317 (NHS)

- Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
Workhorse MSD

« Michelin X Works XDY
- Continental HDC1, HDC1 HT
- Yokohama LY053

- Bridgestone M853, M843

« Goodyear G731 MSA, G751 MSA, Workhorse MSA
« Michelin X Works Z

- Continental HSC1

« Yokohama MY507

- Bridgestone M8843, M860A

« Goodyear G751 MSA, G289 WHA Endurance WHA
- Michelin X Works Z, XZY3, XZU S2

- Continental HSC1, CityService HA3

- Yokohama 104ZR Spec-2, MY627W Spec-2

« Cooper — Roadmaster RM230 WH

« Hankook AM09+, Toyo M320, Sumitomo ST528
- Bridgestone M860A

« Goodyear G289

- Michelin XZU S2

- Bridgestone R244

« Goodyear G296 MSA

« Michelin XFE Wide Base
- Continental HTR2

- Yokohama RY253

- Bridgestone M840, M857
- Goodyear G288MSA

- Michelin XZY

- Continental HSC1

« Yokohama MY547
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OptiGreen Series

i FT125+

OptiGreern Series
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- Bridgestone M853, M843
. » Goodyear G731 MSA, G751 MSA, Workhorse MSA
N - Michelin X Works Z
» Continental HSC1
- Yokohama MY507

- Bridgestone M864, M854

- Goodyear G296 MSA, 296 WHA
ﬁtA + Michelin XZY3 Wide Base

- Continental HTC1

- Yokohama MY507A, RY253

- Bridgestone M870, M860A

« Goodyear Endurance WHA, G289 WHA

+ Michelin X Works Z, XZU S2

- Continental CityService HA3

+ Yokohama 104ZR Spec-2, MY627W Spec-2

P

+ Michelin X One Line Energy D, X One Line Grip D
» Goodyear Fuel Max SSD Dura Seal

- Bridgestone Greatec M835A Ecopia

- Continental HDL2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama 902L UWB

=il
Y

- Bridgestone Greatec R135 Ecopia
+ Michelin X One Line Energy T

» Goodyear Fuel Max SST DuraSeal
- Continental HTL1

+ Yokohama BlueEarth 109L UWB

3
Y

- Carlisle Radial Trail HD

- Goodyear Endurance
a . Sailun ST637

« Freedom Hauler

- Gladiator All-Steel

- Carlisle Radial Trail HD

» Goodyear Endurance
l - Sailun ST637

+ Freedom Hauler

- Gladiator All-Steel
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1133781255 11R22.5 14 144,142 L M4 1.0 20 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.4 500 1191b/54kg TL
1133781256 11R22.5 16 148/145 L M4 1.0 20 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.4 500 1241b/56kg TL
1133789255 295/75R22.5 14 144141 L 403 n7 20 9.00 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.8 516 121Ib/55kg TL
1133789256 295/75R22.5 16 146/143 L 403 "7 20 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 18.8 516 125Ib/57kg TL
1133781455 1MR24.5 14 146/143 L 432 10.9 20 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 201 480 125Ib/57kg TL
1133781456 11R24.5 16 149/146 L 432 10.9 20 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 201 480 128Ib/58kg TL
1133788455 285/75R24.5 14 144141 L 4.5 10.9 20 825 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 501 122Ib/55kg TL

LLE)
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1133703797 225/70R19.5* 14 128/126 323 85 16 6.75 39701b/110psi 37501b/110psi 15.2 635 691b/31kg TL
1133704796 245/70R19.5 16 141140 333 9.5 16 7.50 5675Ib/125psi 55101b/125psi 15.8 610 821b/37kg TL
1133704797 245/70R19.5 16 136/134 333 9.5 16 7.50 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.8 610 83Ib/38kg TL
1133706796 265/70R19.5 16 143/141 343 10.0 16 7.50 6010Ib/125psi 5670Ib/125psi 15.9 606 90Ib/41kg TL
1133700894 8R19.5 12 124122 341 8.2 16 6.00 3525Ib/110psi 3305Ib/110psi 16.3 592 70Ib/31kg TL
1133709214 9R22.5 14 136/134 383 91 18 6.75 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 17.9 206 1041b/47kg TL
1133700225 10R22.5 14 1411139 40.2 10.0 18 7.50 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/15psi 18.9 510 1MIb/50kg TL
1133707726 275/70R22.5 16 148/145 379 1.0 18 8.25 69301Ib/131psi 6380Ib/131psi 177 543 113Ib/51kg TL
1133707574 7.50R17 10 1216 336 87 16 6.00 31701b/95psi 2780Ib/95psi 15.6 619 661b/30kg T
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1133671255 11R22.5 14 144142 L 4.4 11 18 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 499 1141b/51kg TL
1133671256 1R22.5 16 148/145 L 4.4 11 18 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901Ib/123psi 19.8 499 1191b/54kg TL
1133679255 295/75R22.5 14 144141 M 40.6 n7 18 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 504 118Ib/54kg TL
1133679257 295/75R22.5 16 146/143 M 40.6 n7 18 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 18.9 518 121Ib/55kg TL
1133671455 1R24.5 14 146/143 L 433 10.9 18 825 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 476 128Ib/58kg TL
1133671456 11R24.5 16 149/146 L 433 10.9 18 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 601b/133kg TL
1133678455 285/75R24.5 14 1441141 L 45 1.0 18 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 123Ib/55kg TL
1133679214 9R22.5 14 136/134 L 383 91 18 6.75 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 179 206 1MIb/50kg TL
1133679256 295/80R22.5 16 150/147 M M1.3 19 18 9.00 7390Ib/120psi 6780Ib/120psi 19.8 491 120Ib/54kg TL
1133679258 295/80R22.5 18 152/149 M M3 no 18 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 491 1201b/54kg TL
1133671258 315/80R22.5 20 157/154 L 424 12.2 18 9.00 9090Ib/130psi 8270Ib/130psi 19.9 488 1421b/64kg TL
1133670457 305/75R24.5 18 154/149 M 427 ne 19 9.00 82701b/123psi 71601b/123psi 19.6 486 138Ib/63kg TL
* fiag Narla f&9 Gusan &
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1133281255 1R22.5 14 144142 4.4 mn1 19 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 499 1161b/53kg TL
1133281256 11R22.5 16 148/145 M4 11 19 825 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.8 499 1201b/54kg TL
1133289255 295/75R22.5 14 144141 40.6 "7 19 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 195 504 118Ib/53kg TL
1133281455 1R24.5 14 146/143 433 10.9 19 825 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 476 1301b/58kg TL
1133281456 11R24.5 16 149/146 433 10.9 19 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 1331b/60kg TL
1133288455 285/75R24.5 14 1441141 4.5 1.0 19 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 1221b/55kg TL
1133281026 10.00R20 16 146/143 M3 107 19 7.50 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 19.4 497 1221b/55kg TT
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1136071255 1MR22.5 14 G 144142 L 416 n1 22 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 496 1231b/56kg TL 1133761255 11IR22.5 14 G 144142 L 42.0 10.9 26 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 201 488 1191b/54kg TL
1136071256 1R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 41.6 11 22 8.25 69401Ib/123psi 63901Ib/123psi 19.8 496 125Ib/57kg TL 1133761256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 42.0 10.9 26 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/123psi 201 488 1261b/57kg TL
1136079255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 407 n7 22 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 496 1291b/58kg TL 1133769255 295/75R22.5 14 G 1441141 L 4.2 "7 26 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.0 507 1211b/55kg TL
1136071455 11IR24.5 14 G 146/143 L 435 10.9 22 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 473 137Ib/61kg TL 1133761455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 43.9 10.9 26 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 211 466 1241b/56kg TL
1136071456 11R24.5 16 H 149146 L 435 10.9 22 8.25 71601b/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 20.8 473 1391b/63kg TL 1133761456 11R24.5 16 H 149145 L 43.9 10.9 26 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 211 466 1291b/58kg TL
1136078455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 415 10.6 22 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 1291b/58kg TL 1133768455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L 421 1.0 26 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.8 485 1241b/56kg TL
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1133481255 1MR22.5 14 G 144142 J 42.0 10.9 30 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401b/105psi 201 488 128Ib/58kg TL 1134902796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 6.75 3970Ib/M0psi 37501b/10psi 15.8 635 711b/32kg TL
1133481256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 J 42.0 10.9 30 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 201 488 1311b/59kg TL 1134904796 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 K 335 9.6 19 7.50 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.2 617 84Ib/38kg TL
1133489255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 4.2 n7 30 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/10psi 19.4 498 1301b/59kg TL 134906796 265/70R19.5 16 H 143141 K 34.6 10.0 22 7.50 6010Ib/125psi 5670Ib/125psi 16.4 615 93Ib/42kg TL
1133481455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 439 10.9 30 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 211 466 1391b/63kg TL 1134905726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 L 370 10.0 22 7.50 55101b/120psi 5070Ib/120psi 17.0 597 961b/43kg TL
1133481456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 43.9 10.9 30 8.25 71601b/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 211 466 1421b/64kg TL 134907726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 K 381 1.0 22 8.25 6930Ib/131psi 6380Ib/131psi 177 543 1121b/51kg TL
1133488455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L 421 1.0 30 8.25 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.8 485 132Ib/60kg TL

1133480456 305/75R24.5 18 J 154/149 L 433 1.6 30 9.00 8267Ib/123psi 7165Ib/123psi 201 488 1491b/68kg TL

* Only available in Mexico
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1133621255 1R22.5 14 G 1441142 L 419 1 28 825  6175b/105psi 58401b/105psi 196 496 1291b/58kg L 133711256 11R225 16 H 1481145 L a7 10 2 825  6940Ib/i23psi  6390Ib/123psi 194 499 130 TL
1133621256 1R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 419 1 28 825  6940Ib/123psi 63901b/123psi 196 496 132Ib/60kg L 133711456 11R245 16 H 149/146 L 436 109 26 825  7160Ib/i20psi  6610Ib/120psi 204 476 140 L
133629255  295/75R225 14 G 14ana L am 19 28 900  6175b/0psi 5675Ib/110psi 193 505  131b/59kg L
133629257  295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 J an 19 28 900  6610Ib/120psi 60051b/120psi 192 506  131Ib/59kg L
1133621455 1R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 436 109 28 825  6610Ib/105psi 60051b/105psi 201 476 138Ib/62kg L
1133621456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 436 109 28 825  7160Ib/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 201 476 141b/64kg L SD3 2 A m
1133628455  285/75R24.5 14 G 14ana L a2 109 28 825  6175Ib/0psi 5675Ib/110psi 196 493 131Ib/59kg L
1133628457  285/75R24.5 16 H 147/144 K 412 109 28 825  6780Ib/120psi 6175Ib/120psi 19.6 493 131Ib/59kg L ST lﬁﬁ{"ﬂ{ a‘fge—ﬁﬁiﬁ B(_d’f[ AIET feg

e & Maas

« IS €t 3Tgla 3arEtfeer Afgsti et 3 Uta W Aée®d (3PMS) IféaT!
* HIT S Ardft A3 w3 oei3t I weerd fueret

« AT <9 AeTEl 995 € AYH3 BE 6US AB3T s

+ U IL YEans 3 fuArel set & aretfier i3 Arfas dfemr

A3 w83 fswfesl

RLB1.:w=

YT Gus F83d saTfee-Afast e erfeg

- 89 J& TEl dedl 99 ¢ &% Yo He3d [3arfes fan &t er3r2gs (Se @t
furAret w3 fyarel e ANS Yers gaer d|

fedwmrdg3 Sgorvfaasy  wfae
Jg B3/ A B3/Ta™ B3 W

. ggd i%3d g\g fe gg yg St Afga3r gaadd JyE w3 wifearfis gt e s 1133951256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 419 10.9 25 8.25 69401b/120psi 63901b/120psi 19.8 493 131b/59kg TL
LEL] HE? Agerd] ) . 5 1133951456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 437 10.9 26 825 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21 471 141lb/64kg L

« &3 g8qgn [<g wretfier arfeat § urdt w3 ey 79 Swe e narfes s 3
- 1133952796  225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 21 675 3970Ib/10psi 37501b/110psi 153 621 76lb/34kg L

« HAgs feafes Runi vz an & g7 e wwe 3 Adf Yyers gaer

e RSDA4 .. st arfag

1133411255 1R22.5 14 G 144142 M 47 10.9 26 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 493 1261b/57kg TL
1133411256 1R22.5 16 H 148/145 M a7 10.9 26 8.25 69401Ib/123psi 63901Ib/123psi 19.8 493 1301b/59kg TL
n — fa) o N a. .

%I Yt H 3ITEt=-Urtas rfeg sigta Aaei
1133419255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 40.9 17 26 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.4 498 1311b/59kg TL . .

et AfEsht Bt Wiaes
1133411455 11IR24.5 14 G 146/143 L 437 10.9 26 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 21.0 47 138Ib/62kg TL -=

« It €t atdta 3aretfar Afgstn et 3 e 1 Haedd (3PMS) IféaT!
1133411456 11R24.5 16 H 149146 L 437 10.9 26 8.25 71601b/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 21.0 a7n 1421b/64kg TL

« gIEi A3 3 SfirAs yag w3 fszizae)
1133418455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144/141 L 419 1.0 26 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/10psi 19.8 485 135Ib/61kg L o Faetwi e AfaStt 8 2 fimr St dams|

1133412796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 675 3970Ib/110psi 37501b/110psi 151 644 71Ib/32kg TL . Jod HAH &9 WFSHff%FTETW*QHWEngH FIrEtfar T IHaE
1133414796 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 J 335 96 19 750 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.2 617 85Ib/39kg TL
1133419206 9.00R20 16 H 144142 L 40.6 104 26 7.00 6175Ib/130psi 58401b/130psi 191 505 141b/51kg T
HHY N -
1133411026 10.00R20 16 H 146/143 L M5 107 22 750 6610Ib/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 19.4 497 135Ib/61kg T 5 B A ‘ . ds3um fEQW =U3 o wfgasy _ﬂﬁﬁ
(32NDS) YB3/ TA™ B3/ea B3 g

1133410225 10R22.5 14 G 141139 K 40.2 10.0 22 750 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/115psi 18.3 512 121b/50kg L

1133941256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 42 1.4 29 8.25 69401b/123psi 63901b/120psi 19.4 493 125Ib/57kg TL
1133415726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 K 367 9.9 22 7.50 55101b/120psi 5070Ib/120psi 174 560 98lb/44kg TL

1133941456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 44 1.4 29 8.25 71601b/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 205 471 140Ib/64kg TL
1133419258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 415 "7 26 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 493 1391b/63kg L

12 2023 =55 ofieg 32 w3 Jedm ¥ www.DoubleCoinTires.com 13
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TR100-

WMHBTYHMMH B8 ¢13 ¢Ba-MTRET 75T 2rfeg

&3 fufes § 3fSar/ewa gt nfastut fRe mrdsa fumrdt s zorar féer 3y

« Wg {99 49’ § wr9q dee BElAfHar € feanas § Rafuw3 Jue W3 get =9
T A3 I 6 TUT e HEl [Fafes s forvr J)

. %" 33 SWTE S HB HETSH YTE J9e I

v IR
Claac)

A Hans
fern  @3gd Q9ovd
(IN) (IN) (32NDS)

ywE o o e mits
WS e B3 BSfBam o

1133381255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 M 4.0 10.9 14 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.5 500 131b/51kg TL
1133381256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 4.0 10.9 14 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.5 500 1171b/53kg TL
1133389255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.2 n7 14 9.00 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/10psi 18.9 510 1141b/51kg TL
1133381455 1R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 42.9 10.9 14 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 208 476 1241b/56kg TL
1133381456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 429 10.9 14 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 1261b/57kg TL
1133388455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L M1 1.0 14 8.25 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 193 505 1171b/53kg TL

FTI15-cmm

OptiGreen Series

WS Y 128w Wi ¢d3 To%d rigst orfeg
Sug Sur ey
« Wiss f8% Wehie firage dalar sfder yf3dg der J|

- oSz ar9e Srets W3 AB3T I Yo et B9 femss wet
83nrfazggerdi

« Ugg ¢ fedaead afifer & AHe 3 § Hafirv3 dyer J |

1133581255 11R22.5 14 G 144142 M 4.2 1.2 13 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 191 505 1091b/49kg TL
1133581256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 4.2 1.2 13 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 191 505 11131b/51kg TL
1133581455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 431 10.9 13 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 197 482 131b/51kg TL
1133581456 1R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 431 10.9 13 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 19.8 482 1161b/52kg TL
1133588455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 M 4.2 10.9 13 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.9 505 1091b/49kg TL
1133588457 285/75R24.5 16 H 147144 L 4.2 10.9 13 8.25 67801b/120psi 6175Ib/120psi 18.9 505 1091b/49kg TL
1133589255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 40.0 1.6 13 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 187 520 108Ib/49kg TL

2023 2Jq Tfed 37 W3 JedH 89

Yo & Yerets 99-Afast o go-Gent rfeg

- FE faa Tt AlrESd ¢we MuSlans 99 RSy Hels yEs 996
el 293 Aie fenn firraz

- fogmn s 73t oTet feSy< 2=z Aretfier o7& 51 Fw 39, wifsarus fumrst
&% B35 g Hee gael 76, fan 578 Tutwvr yeans fis AT J)

* AFAS EBH ¢ &% Jg<Hd AfHel fFaes y3fowmi I mafmr yers gaer d

fam a7 fawrernryerehy fuger J)

et AN Hews
| Sy Bsdw Asfmm TS feww  ddret
(IN) (IN)

1132598256 8.25R15TR 14 G 129/127 K 33.2 91
1132598257 8.25R15TR 18 J 143141 K 332 91
1132591056 10.00R15TR 16 H 141139 L 36.3 10.8
1132591057 10.00R15TR 18 J 148/145 K 36.3 10.8
1132697565 7.50R16LT 14 G 122/118 L 317 8.3
1133391783 8R17.5 10 E 18/16 L 30.9 8.2
1133391706 10R17.5 16 H 1431141 L 339 9.8
1133391776 215/75R17.5 16 H 135/133 J 304 8.5
1133396797 235/75R17.5 18 J 1431141 L 316 91
1133394778 245/70R17.5 18 J 143141 J 311 9.9
1133390894 8R19.5 12 F 124/122 M 341 8.2
1133396796 265/70R19.5 16 H 143141 K 343 10.0
1133395728 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 N 36.6 9.6
133395727* 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 N 36.6 9.6
1133395726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 N 36.6 9.6
1133397726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 378 10.6
1133398796 285/70R19.5 16 H 145/143 M 35.2 1.0
* fy/de firmae

ds3um
(32NDS)

RIM

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.00G

6.00

7.50HC

6.00

6.75

750

6.00

7.50

750

750

8.25

825

fedwr<g 3

Ig B3/ A

40801b/120psi
6005Ib/123psi
5675Ib/120psi
6940Ib/123psi
3305Ib/112psi
29101b/95psi
6005Ib/123psi
4805Ib/125psi
60101b/125psi
6005Ib/127psi
3525Ib/110psi
60101b/125psi
55101b/120psi
55101b/120psi
55101b/120psi
6930Ib/131psi

63901b/123psi

38601b/120psi

5675Ib/123psi
5355Ib/120psi
6390Ib/123psi
29101b/112psi
2755Ib/95psi
5675Ib/123psi
45401Ib/125psi
56801b/125psi
5675Ib/127psi
3305Ib/110psi
56701b/125psi
5070Ib/120psi
50701Ib/120psi
5070Ib/120psi
6380Ib/131psi

60101b/123psi

15.4

15.4

17.0

17.0

14.6

14.3

15.8

14.0

147

14.5

16.3

15.9

173

173

173

177

16.2

627

627

570

570

662

675

613

692

662

680

592

606

567

567

567

543

590

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

581b/26kg
581b/26kg
70lb/32kg
70lb/32kg
571b/26kg
80lb/36kg
80lb/36kg
641b/29kg
72Ib/36kg
75Ib/34kg
69lb/31kg
89Ib/40kg
871b/39kg
871b/39kg
871b/39kg
1031b/47kg

93Ib/42kg

TT

T

TT

T

TT

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

15
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FT105-cm

OptiGreen Series

56 € 993 T ¢BI-ATE3 T afed

« W3THF I3 frAge w3 wiegsl garee we IfFer yfsdg w3

fareT HTET ST YETs 998 75|

o fevmyg &3 Aretfifer ¢t 3fdar fasthvi iKe miswiis samms

5% %35 f[EgHEe gaet J|

« JgeAg Afifer SA AN S o T A3 dies 3 fEa3zuaa
W33 g =urar et aa

1133751255

1133751256

1133759255

1133751455

133751456

1133758455

1133755726

IM105 ..omm

OptiGreen Series

1R22.5

11R22.5

295/75R22.5

1R24.5

11R24.5

285/75R24.5

255/70R22.5

g% ot g93 % 9e6d A 33 arfeg

144/142

148/145

144141

146/143

149145

1441141

1401137

- fegArg ge=sr 3 JgeAa AfiaTH Yers 596 BEL
Double Coin € UM f5THZ IRTI Hod' € 5% G ITE TS|

1133831255

1133839255

11R22.5

295/75R22.5

14PR (LRG)

14PR (LRG)

2023 2Jq Tfed 37 W3 JedH 89

G

G

- &y Aafen MTs B 6hs Y3190 ¢ o5 W3TH fiFae

144142

144/141

AHY
fewmm
(IN)
410
410
402
429
429

M1

36.4

GLE
fewmm
(IN)

41

40.0

Hans
@ St
(IN)

10.9
10.9
"7
10.9
10.9
1.0

9.5

Rans
& Fret
(IN)

1.2

n7

HEELL]
(32NDS)

ds3um
(32NDS)

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

7.50

RIM

8.25

8.25

6175Ib/105psi

6940Ib/123psi

6175Ib/M0psi

6610Ib/105psi

71601b/120psi

6175Ib/110psi

55101b/120psi

6175Ib/105psi

6175Ib/110psi

5840Ib/105psi
6390Ib/123psi
5675Ib/110psi
6005Ib/105psi
6610Ib/120psi
5675Ib/110psi

50701b/120psi

5840Ib/105psi

5840Ib/105psi

19.5

19.5

18.9

20.8

20.8

193

17.4

nfsg  REVS
Fzugr GEhits
193 505
187 520

500

500

510

476

476

505

560

1091b/49kg

10981b/49kg
1081b/49kg
1lb/50kg
1111b/50kg

1081b/49kg

86lb/39%kg

1091b/49kg

1081b/49kg

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

RLB600 o=

wsfaas arfag &3 s / Wie ol gadt Aafen

giez-AEstTs ofeg

« 9&3Iy95 firnas Aer wiydianst 1< <t %u s r3 e e 3
fivrer s e s g Fw

« &3 &9 <9 Hed ATETyR U M3 Hay 79 foas o =g

fygret w3 AfEa3T YEs 9oL Is|
o f9a3 W3 5oy fifd ¢ foarn Bt 6us Fw3a 3afes

133491256

1133491456

1R22.5

11R24.5

148145

149/146

G

G

RLB80O0 o=

Y Sty &3 Wis / wie el gadt Aafen

Jie=-Afast o ofeg

fewrn
(IN)
43

44

« WITAB /a3 FaT3 YEI9u firrae wetsn § sar8e Bet
« 203U EYs N3 Fufes fdag w3 san i § arag s d, fam
&% 9E3TYaT T137296 (2 9 21 fygrel gt J

1133501026
1133501027
1133501256
1133501258*
133501456
1133591459
133501458
1133502258
1133502257

1133502250

* fy/de firmge

o affier & JeTAT gor=T|

10.00R20

10.00R20

11R22.5

11R22.5

11R24.5

1R24.5

11R24.5

12R22.5

12R22.5

12.00R24 (NHS)

146/143

149/146

148/145

148/145

149/146

149/146

149/146

152/149

152/149

158/155

64KPH
(40MPH)

AHY  fams
feun @St
(IN) (IN)
0.9 107
M9 107
.9 10.9
M9 10.9
439 10.9
439 10.9
439 10.9
436 1.9
436 19
484 123

A3 3uw
(32NDS)

HEELL]
(32NDS)

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

33

33

30

RIM

8.25

8.25

7.50

7.50

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

9.00

9.00

8.50

6940Ib/123psi

71601b/120psi

6610Ib/120psi

71601b/135psi

6940Ib/123psi

6940Ib/123psi

71601b/120psi

71601b/120psi

71601b/120psi

78301b/135psi

7830Ib/135psi

93701b/120psi

6390Ib/123psi

66101b/120psi

6005Ib/120psi

66101b/135psi

6390Ib/123psi

6390Ib/123psi

66101b/120psi

66101b/120psi

66101b/120psi

71601b/135psi

71601b/135psi

85401b/120psi

20.6

216

197

197

19.5

203

203

21.0

204

204

227

478

455

489

489

491

491

468

468

468

423

423

423

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

1391b/63kg

1571b/71kg

1311b/59kg
1311b/59kg
1331b/60kg
1331b/60kg
140Ib/63kg
1401b/63kg
140Ib/63kg
1611b/73kg
161Ib/73kg

2201b/100kg

TL

TL

T

T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

T
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RR99 ».wm

Y/ dearEiR fHarg Rafera-IHtasarfed
. g3 Jgife/iie orele 293 wel fFafes a3 are 393

J3-afgHt o5 d3 Yeas)

« It g T R I Traa S B39 3 ard W3 sIH
7t =9 forrer fyerel yers gadvi as1

83yeds

1133437565
1133991256
1133991456
1133992256
1133992258
1133433227
1133991257
1133991258
1133991259

1133439205

7.50R16

11R22.5

1MR24.5

12R22.5

12R22.5

13R22.5

315/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

9.00R20

18

20

22

14

8330 Bz fddan

G 122/18
H 148/145
H 149/146
H 152/148
J 152/149
J 154/151
J 156/152
L 157154
M 160/157
G 1411139

mits
fitas

L

65MPH

M

RR202 ;.:m=

MBI HIWH 5-99 T8I Aaf<A feg

* H933 AfgT3 w3 St HETSA SEt e AHY 93 0A &% Mialss wedt-
fog ¢tz fsures)

« W3t fedde Ie-ae ArETYR AIE €@ A3 § de fddt a5 wefa wisarfis

Je =gl fumATet § werge g Hee gaetias)
. fog-z-Sfezvaus e femws o fsafes disr forr 3 7 mafirus,

1133667165

1133661406

1133661256

1133662258

1133669253

1133669255

1133669256

1133669258

1133661257

1133661258

1133661259

2023 2Jq Tfed 37 W3 JedH 89

7.00R16

11.00R22

1R22.5

12R22.5

295/60R22.5

295/75R22.5

295/80R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

20

22

G 18/M4
H 152/149
H 148/145
J 152/149
H 150/147
G 1441141
H 154/150
J 152/149
J 156/152
L 157154
M 160/157

waryered Aerdl HEt uet dyset sdta s aeaAgET I

L

65MPH

He

fewm & Spet

(IN)

319
M3
434
427
427
439
427
424
424

40.2

A Hans
ferm @3

(IN) (IN)
30.3 79
448 1.5
414 11
425 12.0
36.5 1.5
40.6 n7
413 1.9
213 1.9
42.4 12.2
42.4 12.2
42.4 12.2

Rans
(IN)

83
10.9
10.9
1n.8
n.8
12.2
124
12.2
122

101

Az 3um
(32NDS)

21
21
21

20

ds3um
(32NDS)

21

20

21

20

20

20

20

6.00

8.25

8.25

9.00

9.00

975

9.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

RIM

5.50F

8.00

8.25

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

fedwr ¥
g B3/ Ta

33051b/112psi
6940Ib/123psi
71601b/120psi
78301b/120psi
7830Ib/61psi
82701b/123psi
8820Ib/120psi
90901b/130psi
100001b/130psi

5675Ib/115psi

fedor g3
g 83/ TE

2680Ib/97psi
78301b/120psi
6940Ib/123psi
78301b/135psi
73901b/130psi
61751b/110psi
78201b/120psi
78301b/130psi
8820Ib/120psi
9090Ib/130psi

100001b/130psi

Faarwfrasy
S3/ea™

2910Ib/112psi
6390Ib/123psi
66101b/120psi
6940Ib/120psi
7160Ib/61psi
76101b/123psi
78301b/120psi
82701b/130psi
90901b/130psi

5355Ib/115psi

i

Fggr wifgasy
S3/Ta™

2335Ib/97psi
71601b/120psi
6390Ib/123psi
71601b/135psi
67801b/130psi
5675Ib/110psi
69401b/120psi
71601b/130psi
78301b/120psi
82701b/130psi

9090Ib/130psi

nfag

3

14.7

19.5

21

201

201

207

19.9

19.9

19.9

18.9

Afas REVS
ssue yEhits
141 670
21.2 466
19.5 496
207 465
17.4 560
187 34
19.8 191
19.8 191
19.9 483
19.9 483
19.9 483

REVS
W

656

496

484

516

516

465

484

483

483

510

59Ib/27kg

1241b/56kg
131Ib/59kg
135lb/61kg
135lb/61kg
1641b/74kg
1461b/66kg
1481b/67kg

1491b/67kg

1MIb/50kg

54Ib/24kg
135Ib/61kg
1241b/56kg
1461b/66kg
1061b/48kg
1091b/49kg
1311b/59kg
1391b/63kg
151Ib/68kg
1541b/70kg

148Ib/67kg

T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TT

T

TT

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

RR716 ;v

MBI Y HMMH MTB-UritHs e
WSS WMo/ e TER NS AN BET fFArfes o137 forT yger J9-Afast
TH 3 Yeas|

I2-f38< atfHfer ge39 AY3 udElaRs <9 Aaerd Yeans Yers qael di

o I3 GYE ZdtT w3 ITg3TT A3 IR T fyerel fée a3

< ofesw ywd . . o .. mits  gae M asag feqwda3  warwfoasw  mfa REVS
Sxreds Wy ear I B g o & g?NDS) RIM sy @iy wam B3/Ta Fzuer yEhits

(IN) (IN)

137161259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 K 429 125 24 9.00 100001b/130psi 90901b/130psi 19.6 484 1611b/73kg TL

Yty 2rets Mrs-Uidtas Trfeg

* 336 T9TeTd CB-NE IGRAR U US T I8 YTdl 1 9T §TER IG5 |

- JgAT AB3T STEl6 298 &, SaATS U g9t I8, Afgg ger J|

« A 39323 WEIen, weyg § affier e Ty® Ie 3 daT s Ha AN 39
I3 Iue I5)

AHY Haws
forn  @3g@ Q39WE gy

(IN) an)  (32NDS)
1133608258 385/65R22.5 20 L 160 J 42.0 15.0 20 11.80 99201b/130psi N/A 19.4 495 1671b/75kg TL
1133603557 435/50R19.5 18 J 156 J 36.9 17.2 14 14.00 88201Ib/123psi N/A 16.9 550 161|b/73kg TL
1133603558 435/50R19.5 20 L 160 J 36.9 17.2 14 14.00 99201b/130psi N/A 16.9 550 1541b/70kg TL
1133608197 385/55R19.5 18 J 156 J 36.4 15.0 20 12.25 88201Ib/130psi N/A 16.9 560 135|b/61kg TL
1133604558 445/45R19.5 20 L 160 K 36.4 17.6 17 15.00 99201b/130psi N/A 16.7 554 1491b/67kg TL
1133608255 385/55R22.5 20 L 160 J 39.2 14.8 20 12.25 99201b/130psi N/A 17.5 499 148|b/67kg TL
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RR4 ;==

Yty s /e orel gg fadt erer ofeg

* HBAUS Wa/e TER WuHans sel Fafes i3 o yger ga-Afast
TH 3 Ueas|

+ JS-58< affer ge39 AY3 WUNIANS' <8 AEed Yeans Yers gael J|

« ST GUE I3 W3 33T ABSIA T fyaret e a3

1133402248 12.00R24 20 L 160/157 K 48 12 21 85 9920Ib/120psi 90901b/130psi 225 427

1751b/79kg i

RR706 7 ==

ST HMH HaAS AIfRA 99 MR 791 arfeg
- Iqg3=9 fHaH3 Aafen firgae w3 deenrg afifer fsarfes foun/
FTAMI I3 IS TB 5aA™S § fFedu yers gae a3l
* 4TH 331 A € &% He A AiBEd AY3 Afad <e fyerel yers
g9t I8 BH T TS fuATel BEt I3 et A3g E Afgaaue a3
o yd, a3, W3 sau i & rudt foarit w2t fe gy Warss gord fegras|

o DR SR U A Sr
g ey BS BffSam g ﬁ!“‘:‘f')ﬂ 2'1:3;8'1 ngDs)

1137061256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L M7 mn1 252 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.4 498 1271b/57kg TL
1137061456 1R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 436 1.0 252 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 204 477 1361b/61kg TL
1137062258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 L 43.0 1.8 24 9.00 78301b/135psi 71601b/135psi 201 484 1391b/63kg TL
1137062456 12R24.5 16 152/149 451 1.8 26 9.00 78301b/120psi 71601b/120psi 212 466 1591b/72kg TL
1137069258 295/80R22.5 18 152/149 4.6 1.9 22 9.00 7830Ib/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.2 500 1311b/59kg TL
1137061258 315/80R22.5 20 157154 43.0 124 24 9.00 9090Ib/130psi 82701b/130psi 19.6 483 1531b/69kg TL

NN

2023 2Jq Tfed 37 W3 JedH 89

RLB98O0 o=

Ui wis-ugun g9-AfEst e arfeg

« W5/ IEIR WUNIAns BE WTedH 39329 gg-8eH &3 fearfes

» 313 331 <9 Ho Aretfifer 9o3q freret w3 AfEI 3 SE AZT e A3T s ya3e f<e
Aofes 3L 7o

- feeo-g@a et g9t {13 & AfgT gufewi g6 o= g & furAret 3 3dt 9, 3t
o foag, saH fifd w3 et & 15933 €91 o7 e BE WUy graa® A%34|

AHY

fevm g-?%';% g?f:; RIM

(IN) (IN)
1133968258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160 K 423 14.8 23 175  9920Ib/30psi N/A 19.8 495  168Ib/76kg s
1133962258  425/65R22.5 20 L 165 K 446 16.5 23 1225  11400Ib/120psi N/A 205 469 2001b/90kg L
1133962548  445/65R22.5 20 L 168 K 453 174 23 1300  12300lb/120psi N/A 209 457 2201b/100kg s

RLB90O+ 1.

=rfez 9 Az Aer g9-AfE3t erw orfeg

« Wighe 33 33 g/ fifd ¢ san 3=gs Ko faeret w3
ATEI3TYeTs 53¢ I5 |

 YHEd IETYA € 5% 9791 oF A5 34 f3urfes faaret w3
Afga3 e A3 3y faaaryes gaerdl

o 3588 dme Yo i3 Wizad3 JeeHaT M3 dara &3

96 T AHIET Y6 JdeT I

AHY  Aaws
%;:')n @ fs')é' 233;; RIM F3/eur ﬁm yits
1133648258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160158 KL 422 14.8 22 M75  9920IbA30psi N/A 195 497 166Ib/75kg L
1133642258  425/65R22.5 20 L 165 K 446 163 22 1300  11400Ib/120psi N/A 212 458 1961b/89kg L
133642548 445/65R22.5 20 L 168 J 453 179 22 1400  12300IbA20psi N/A 209 457 230Ib/104kg L
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FD425

Vi
]

OptiGreen Series

AT Ses giea-Afast e ofes

s fegefeg gese et wfedndaaerd

fygret vz yret e foam yes gaeTdl

feg €t Je et funret wergerd)

1133804058 445/50R22.5

20

v )

& Yhitvy arse & 993 996 T HAge, gt dighvi et
59 &3 urfes Reaast aehur w3 & sdt e am €30
iBsIofeag yg § e Sas Afgsr v R wee gaera i

I3 THE € HI3TYIS HI3 A JUBA & & IIIBU AR

FTA25+ 0w

OptiGreen Series

Y3J 93 % TIGIHTESt g

« W3THF &3 fgae 3 fomrss, We Yorets faarets wie 3fiter

y3teg 3 779 & 993 BET Y5 g9 I5|

. o8y gaze 3793 W3 fea-ryrs funret set fearrg

Fg féer d)

* 3 E AT UTd € Ty I § It I W3 AT e
afifer fwfes daea Y3t fedo yes gaerdi

1133794058 445/50R22.5

2023 2Jq Tfed 37 W3 JedH 89

20

* FTMIHIITY TE HI3 Aeg MBA T & ITIFM AL

40.2

(IN)

401

(IN)

17.0

Hans

@ Saret
(IN)

16.9

#s3um
(32NDS)

26

#s3uw
(32NDS)

16

RIM

14.00

14.00

fedor a3
g B3/ g

102001b/120psi

fedor3ad
T 83/ Ta

10200Ib/120psi

Bagr wifrasy
B3/ea

N/A

B wfaasy
B3/ea

N/A

nfag
3

18.4

nfag

REVS
[

523

REVS

Ssue Ehits

18.4

521

192Ib/87kg

170b/77kg

TL

TL

RR758 ST .« ot

WTS-HS I8 g% AE3 orfea

- wisafiz ufose &% 536 W3 BT Hans <o S8t v YEs dds
B g J13 are ferm ¢3 firae

« AS 4B woErd fear83r w3 g3 HEl affier I1a3 YErs 99T 75|

« Yy I3Ter, AfET3T W3 $aHE & €3W03 995 BE! 03 Baretal

Hans

g,‘;'{.qn A% G d3um oy fedm g3 Bgorwifaasu nfas

an)  (32NDS) g B3/ T F3/TE™ F3uar

1077267515 ST225/75R15 14 G Mn7m2 N 281 8.6 14 6J 2835Ibs/80psi 24701b/80psi 13 47Ib/22kg TL

RT500 ST .« o

WA IS ¢%d A3t orfeg

- =fSs fomm ¢w wuHans i< afims Hets Yes 996 e 293
Ate fenm fumae)

o S e Afpr forer fesy< 223 firflfer © o 3R e wifsarfis
yfase 578 535 ffgHEe 99¢ 75, AR 578 IutwWT years JeTd|

* 4T BT 2 o fear@ affar f3arels u3font 3 mafi yers g d
famr &% 2UI wyerehn der d)

1077258016 ST235/80R16 14 G 129/125 L 30.6 9.2 " 6.25) 4080Ibs/M0psi 3640Ib/110psi 14 541b/24kg TL

1077258516 ST235/85R16 14 G 132/127 L Silis 9.2 12 6.25J 4400Ibs/M0psi 38601b/110psi 14.6 55Ib/25kg TL
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3qatdl AT g3fes

RT600 225/70R19.5 fau feARW3™< '3 DOUBLE COIN 3d&tdl g8fes

fagur gaa n@rg fidt are fa Mrarg 225/70R19.5 f&8 Double Coin RT600 &rfeg €@ 293 g
Al Ist f&3 fer-fogent & s At wdt wrdtet &

Double Coin RT600 225/70R19.5 & WTH et 233 39 €331 wwdtar et 293 met wydst
4 Y3 995 B Tire and Rim Association (TRA) € feRn 3=t Bt {3 ot 3 farwr 31 fegst
West 9 ATHE ot are fau Wiy wuEs 9% fagt 9 36t 83 y=riss faw Sdan avs 5

- 6.00"/6.00"RW
« 6.75"/6.75"RW

TRA W3 orfeg @ediar © WyE3t ® WgAT, Adt o5 & egv™ gel JyE, fen wrgra € orfegt wet
AUts W3 2Hs Iféar e BT gaa But 81T W3 €9 YTIAG YTTs JIar|

H9d 3973 9% feH Af 39 Double Coin 23d erfedt &3 It AT™S 75, 3 fagyu™ g3d Double
Coin/HHE 333t ATl &78% AYIT 94|

Double Coin/CMA 3g3tat Aeret
1-888-226-5250

W IrElRY R {9 =93 A1 Tda, §Af W3 ¢mat wEl IShus ywrel itfgq ofes
15° 3y Heg fawn '3 wge a3 rfeg

orfeg w3 fou AiMtens 7393
MTH 37T
<t ifed f3urets a9 <3 <g =for e arfeg
ofeg ety faes faw e fewm e fevm fo@oan Wi Badt  yfs3 RIM
e EERsl e S " S e i wierd ded | Aufifar &aan
TERME  GEEE | S 23; 1o TERME  WHEE | S g ’

19.5 fou feiles §3 - 70 Hidlg
" 226mm 811mm 817mm 823mm 237Tmm 823mm 830mm 837mm 1021mm 254mm 6.00, 6.00RW,
225/70R19.5 6.75 8.90" 31.93" 327" 32.40" 9.33" 32.40" 32.68" 32.95" 40.20" 10.00" 6.75, 6.75RW

2023 23q TfEg 37 W3 I&dA g9

3daldl 3raT

83 fE3aA M3 AN &3

74 827 98 1653 122 3307 146 6614
75 853 9] 1709 123 3417 147 6779
76 882 100 1764 124 3527 148 6944
77 908 101 1819 125 3638 149 7165
78 937 102 1874 126 3748 150 7385
79 963 103 1929 127 3858 151 7605
80 992 104 1984 128 3968 152 7827
81 1019 105 2039 129 4079 153 8047
82 1047 106 2094 130 1489 154 8268
83 1074 107 2149 131 4299 155 8543
84 102 108 2205 132 4409 156 8819
85 135 109 2271 133 4541 157 9094
86 168 10 2337 134 4674 158 9370
87 1201 m 2403 135 4806 159 9645
88 1235 12 2469 136 4938 160 9921
89 1279 13 2535 137 5071 161 10196
90 1323 14 2601 138 5203 162 10472
91 1356 15 2679 139 5357 163 10748
92 1389 16 2756 140 5512 164 1023
93 1433 n7 2833 14 5677 165 11255
94 1477 18 2910 142 5842 166 1684
85] 1521 19 2998 143 6008 167 12015
96 1565 120 3088 144 6173 168 12346
97 1609 121 3197 145 6393 169 12787

* feq U3 .4536 kg ® gargg 31
dq orfeg @ yfaury s feuwn

wfege@s yfivi €3 fea dsA3gIem &3
A37 3 o7 39 3¢ orfeg & ot & fiesh
Aans 93ret

& 59 3¢ orfeg & g Hans fiedt frsg affer @
yrg;fagn vt Qorat AN B

CEEER:

wrg3 e Tfegdt dz Azgeyrg et
dAs3uw

#3A39 3 Wy 31 37 & gt waat3 fe 3
Aans €9ret

srg9 de Tfegdt diz Ate I ds A3g Ia dt edhi

RIM €1 937t

fon s&fan fRearast gdti

RIM ¥ &TH-HT3d fewy
3 e 3 €3 Hie 39 v &g faw e fewmm)

Afag 833 War

Tdt € ded 3 8 &3 dt3 ofeq € 3% 39 79 3 97 Eadt
BZwizgT e ea 3oz edt, ez ofege wfesas
EL U ER G

Y3t 1% @3 (RPM)

55 mph Wfag3y €a3 FZ M3 g e T

Iyt aret (erfeq & et I Ay A3 H3rE9)
feq 1w fdw orfeg @i g €t farest

«— B33 ITE —>|

Fans 8uret

MATIT WS = ————————
HaHs SFEt

¥ 24 Ui T g e Ty & fipwre I govE WY G2 AT Wy

WIgI3H B3 M3 I T €T B

e | | i | e
HHJE"
215/75R17.5 16(H) 4805 125
8R19.5 12(F) 3500 10
225/70R19.5 12(F) 3640 95 3415 95
245/70R19.5* 16(H) 5675 125 5510 125
265/75R19.5 16(H) 6010 125 5670 125
9.00R20 14(G) 5670 15 4970 105
9.00R20 16(H) 6215 130 5420 120
10.00R20 14(G) 6040 105 5300 95
10.00R20 16(H) 6610 120 5800 110
11.00R20 16(H) 7200 120 6320 110
12.00R20 18(J) 8210 120 7200 110
10R22.5* 14(G) 5670 15 4970 105
1R22.5* 14(G) 6040 105 5300 95
1R22.5* 16(H) 6610 120 5800 110
12R22.5* 16(H) 7200 120 6320 110
13R22.5 18(J) 8267 123 7385 123
255/70R22.5 16(H) 5510 ns 5070 15
275/70R22.5 16(H) 6930 131 6380 131
295/75R22.5 14(G) 6175 10 5675 10
295/80R22.5 16(H) 7830 120 6940 120
315/80R22.5 18(J) 8265 ns 7385 15
315/80R22.5* 20(K) 9000 130 8190 130
315/80R22.5 22(65MPH) 10000 130 9090 130
385/65R22.5 18(J) 9910 130 N/A N/A
425/65R22.5 20(L) 11350 120 N/A N/A
445/65R22.5 20(L) 12300 120 N/A N/A
12.00R24 18(J) 9370 120 8540 10
12.00R24 20(L) 9920 120 8820 120
1R24.5* 14(G) 6430 105 5640 95
1R24.5* 16(H) 7200 120 6320 10
285/75R24.5 14(G) 6175 10 5675 100
10R17.5 16(H) 4675 10 4410 10
235/75R17.5 16 (H) 6010 125 5680 125

*wfag3n 3/mfaasH vam 15 ¢ 575 93 Ueds e /a3 fier I Ifawaw Adt
IFH BE I fazrg dg 391

mits fifas (sz3m9 f¥3)

uts Auts Auts uts s Auts
figs (KM/H) (MPH) figs (KM/H) (MPH)
Al 5 3 K 10 68

A2 10 6 L 120 75
A3 15 9 M 130 81
A4 20 12 N 140 87
A5 25 16 3 150 94
A6 30 19 Q 160 100
A7 35 22 R 170 106
A8 40 25 s 180 n2
B 50 31 T 190 18
G 60 37 U 200 124
D 65 40 H 210 130
E 70 43 v 240 149
F 80 50 w 270 168 ZR
G 90 56 Y 300 186 l
J 100 62 30033 186 330

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

25



dadt Afdar »3 Aufier

&gt fifdar Wau 23a Hage faw §3ret w3 f5 83w Eadt nififar

=rfeg § Badt wigdint iR Barse 32, fgwrfes w3 wramit Afoeitsaa § 93y d ofea

& W e wrdter 31 wrfen ywret ofes § Fvmn ars sdt firarfenr mer wrdter 3, w3 Waga fau Sgret

%' @ W33 T8 ofeq § fed el or% adt fymr@er wrdter| Bad Nystanst (<o y-3u fou _

EER: CIRCCET

s orfegt @ aras witst mifirvrat @ Aaetv 9s, 3 fumret, wagras/vfsafis fumret 11.00R24 85,8.50VM, 8.0,7.5 13.2

IS 3, I AN 3 yfowt orfes @m I HaR 95| AE 83 3919 &% firgre wre, 3 feg ofeg

T &S frrer AY3 30 F99T TR 78 & WeTss 9= & Wz I gt 31 12.00R24 20,95 8 S0NMB0 1

9RI75HC 6.75HC 103

Tgdtwi Mgar Ahyret 215/75R175 6.00HC, 675HC 93

245/70R17.5 6.75,7.50 10.6

ofeg fsgure fewrm g 8R19.5 5.25, 6.00, 6.00RW, 6.75, 675RW 91

S 0B 0B u 9R22.5 6.00, 6.75, 7.50 103

10R22.5 675,750, 8.25 1.4

11R22.5 750, 8.25 125

12R22.5 8.25,9.00 135

225/70R19.5 6.00, 6.00RW, 6.75, 675RW 10.0

245/70R19.5 6.75, 6.75RW, 7.50, 7Z.50RW 1.0

265/70R19.5 7.50, 7.50RW, 8.25, 8.25RW 6

- 285/70R19.5 7,50, 8.25, 9.00 125
41"340.75"

T — 305/70R19.5 9.00, 8.25, 8.25RW 135

3(40.75" 3 ufe 445/65R19.5 13.00, 14.00 N/A

41"T OD TS 245/75R22.5 675, 7.50 1.0

zrfga &1 At 255/70R22.5 750,825 13
33 A% I35

Me‘fqagzézrér)l 265/75R22.5 750,825 6

275/70R22.5 750, 8.25, 9.00 122

295/80R22.5 8.25,9.00 13.2

295/75R22.5 8.25,9.00 132

315/80R22.5* 8.25,9.00, 975 138

385/65R22.5 1175,12.25 N/A

425/65R22.5 1175, 12.25, 13.00 N/A

445/50R22.5 14.00 N/A

é‘ﬁ }j;eglzrfea fevrr & feaas 31 w3 fpwrer v forn At €91 578 1S 935 BEt 993 445/65R22.5 13.00, 12.25, 14.00 N/A

a9 v OD = 1.56" W3 ¥ iz 11R24.5 750, 8.25 12,5

12R24.5 8.25,9.00 135

285/75R24.5 8.25 12,5

getey f5853w Eadt Aufiar wnd fow w3, fan g€t orfeg wa 39 3 f3wna dtar farwr A
A 29T fan T3f3wm a faar 3, 3t fs@a3w Tadt AUfHer § 35t H3raa o ot 3T e grdter
& it S3ret vy 52 orfes Haws & Syt & fow Syet e 939 0.25" gEwE wE 010" 3
‘a‘efgw wrear| feawfus fawn & =33 fAge 8¥ t a3 A€ faeram fown & =a3 st ot ar
A

fswfes fou S3et Gusen e fewrgt aret 3

* femwfes fou S3et 5et fs@a3 Badt niififer netdy i3t arel 91 v fgwrfes faw st
=3 f3w forwr 3, 3t fa@a3w Tadt Aufifar & erftwi fau Sgrehwt 8 et 52 1 (3) w3raa
AHEM3 ga&r Hramt I

** 8 25-fay zafzwm A Ager I 7 erfed $3 8,000 Ib fifars W3 7,610 Ib Tadt @ 120 psi
3q Atz 31 8.25-fon wet fe@a3w Tadt Aufifer 13.2" 31 fsawrsr enwrar faeram a3
MAFIHBIMITT T M S YT & |

en:
&< Tfed Hams & I3et v3 Aet d3vet § fow 937t <9 999 0.25" Fes= et 010" 3
gefer Ar=ar |
feasfug foum € =33 68 dt a9 e fierart fanm & <a3 &t i3t A Faret
T3 WuSians <9 fan Tt F9-<y Setvt &t =93 a7 9 |

26 2023 odg ofed 3o w3 JedH Ha

83 fosedns (g<r ereg™) 9de

fen Aradt f&9 Adt 3 W3 92 © ea™ & AieaTdt Boe Bet, Ufaw Wy g & wrgrd yst
FAE | Myt fed 3 Afes=Ts HafdaTH & 28 3 AHTS AfEs<s WiafdaTH & Areamdt 58
fims | 7 fan aras g9 efeq Afese™s Hiafdar 2w € Areardt & 1 &t wier, 3t Adt
B3 M3 I ¢ TE AEUT Aeddt YIS 996 HET MU Double Coin S1&d &7 HUdd a4 |

vl 353 fesedns vamy Afadty <3 (kpA/PsI) rfag 83 @t diwrst (KG/LB)

ke 1120 170 | 1215(D) 1260 1310
DUAL 15
8 2460 2570 = 2680(D) 2785 2890
8R19.5
ke 1150 1220 | 1285(D) 1340 1400
SINGLE "7
8 2540 2680 = 2835(D) 2955 3075
DUAL ke 1480 1550 1610 1670 1750(E)
8 3270 3410 3550 3690 3860(E)
9R22.5
SINGLE Ke 1530 1610 1690 1760 1850(E)
8 3370 3560 3730 3890 4080(E)
ke 1750 1830 1910 2000(E) 2080
DUAL 132
8 3860 4045 4230 4410(E) 4585
10R22.5
ke 1850 1940 2030 2120(F) 2200
SINGLE 134
8 4080 4280 4480 4675(E) 4850
DUAL ke 1990 2080 2160 2250 2360(F)
8 4380 4580 4760 4950 5205(F)
11R22.5
SINGLE ke 2050 2160 2260 2370 2500(F)
8 4530 4770 4990 5520 5510(F)
DUAL ke 2110 2210 2300 2390 2500(F)
8 4660 4870 5070 5260 5510(F)
11R24.5
SINGLE ke 2190 2300 2410 2520 2650(F)
8 4820 5070 5310 5550 5840(F)
DUAL Ke 2170 2260 2350 2440 2575(F)
8 4780 4990 5190 5390 5675(F)
12R22.5
SINGLE ke 2240 2360 2470 2580 2725(F)
8 4940 5200 5450 5690 6005(F)
DUAL ke 1220 1270 1330 1380 1430
8 2700 2810 2930 3040 3150
8.25R15TR
kG 1260 1330 1400 1450 1520
SINGLE
8 2780 2930 3080 3200 3340
DUAL ke 1480 1550 1610 1670 1750(E)
8 3270 3410 3550 3690 3860(E)
8.25R20
SINGLE Ke 1530 1610 1690 1760 1850(E)
8 3370 3560 3730 3890 4080(E)
KG
DUAL 17500) . 1830 1910 20008 ., 2080
8 3860(D) 4045 4230 4410(E) 4595
9.00R20 .
K
SINGLE 18500) o 1940 2030 21206 o, 2200
L8 4080(D) 4280 4480 4675(E) 4850
DUAL ke 1660 1740 1810 1870 1950(F)
8 3660 3830 3980 4130 4300(F)
10.00R15TR
SINGLE ke 1710 1810 1890 1980 2060(F)
8 3780 3980 4170 4370 4540(F)
k.

gdqet fFgs wiyg 83 /i § TanER 95 fan wet §53 oA 83 vfoa3n 95| wizgarnedt 83
fE3an $g9 B3 97 3 gwE ey a2 T3

HI3IWTe:
fenirr w3 Faean st anm y=rfs3 orfeg wI fow mist @ =93 991

27

[N,
©

138

140

140

142

141

143

27

[N,
©

131

133

1360(E)
3000(E)

1450(E)
3195(E)

1820
4005

1920
4235

2160
4760

2280
5025

2460
5415

2600
5730

2580
5675

2770
6095

2630
5785

2820
6205

1480
3260

1570
3470

1820
4005

1920
4235

2160
4760

2280
5025

2030
4470

2140
4715

n9

121

1410
3100

1500
3305

1890
4150

1990
4390

2240(F)
4940(F)

2360(F)
5205(F)

2560
5615

2700
5950

2660
5840

2890
6350

2680
5895

2910
6405

1520
3360

1630
3590

1890
4150

1990
4390

2240(F)
4940(F)

2360
5205(F)

210
4640

2220
4890

136

138

36

138

1460
3200

1550
3415

1950(F)
4300(F)

2060(F)
4540(F)

2300
5075

2430
5360

2650(G)
5840(G)

2800(G)
6175(G)

2725(G)
6005(G)

3000(G)
6610(G)

2725(G)
6005(G)

3000(G)
6610(G)

1600(F)
3525(F)

1700(F)
3750(F)

1950(F)
4300(F)

2060(F)
4540(F)

2300
5080

2430
5360

2180(G)
4805(G)

2300(G)
5070(G)

13

33

142

144

143

146

143

146

124

126

131

133

135

137

1500(F)
3305(F)

1600(F)
3525(F)

2010
4425

2120
4675

2360
5210

2500
5515

2680
5895

2870
6320

2820
6205

3080
6790

2840
6265

3120
6870

1650
3635

1750
3860

2010
4425

2120
4675

2360
5220

2500
5515

2260
4990

2390
5270

122

124

2070
4550

2180
4810

2430(G)
5355(G)

2575(G)
5674(G)

2710
5950

2940
6465

2910
6405

3160
6970

2960
6225

3240
7130

1700
3745

1800
3970

2070
4550

2180
4810

2430(G)
5355(G)

2575(G)
5675(G)

2340
5175

2480
5470

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

139

139

n4

2120(G)
4675(G)

2240(G)
4940(G)

2725(H)
6005(H)

3000(H)
6610(H)

3000(H)
6610(H)

3250(H)
7160(H)

3075(H)
6780(H)

3350(H)
7390(H)

1750(G)
3860(G)

1850(G)
4080(G)

2120(G)
4675(G)

2240(G)
4940(G)

2430(H)
5355(H)

2575(H)
5675(H)

83 W3 7 ¢ TE™ ¢ firid 5e% AaR 96, M3 Double Coin fedst gew=t § Tanse wet fer Aeam
& foufiz 39 3 Aaer 9fder 31 3 Aeer I 7 20 95 €9 Hger 927 € T W3 919 © foauds & 32|
At 1B feaHsT evmaraaT @ wiftesy egm & U 33|

134

136

147

150

127

134

136

139

M
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83 fesedns (a=7 v eg™) 91d¢ 83 fesedns (g2 v vg™) 919¢

ael %3 fesedns vary Afgdtyi <3 (kPA/Ps)) Tfeg 83 @wi Aiur=t (KG/LB) ael 53 fesedns vary Afgdtwt <3 (KPA/PS)) TrfEg 83 @wi Aiuret (KG/LB)
550 590 620 660 690 480 520 550 590 620 660 690
80 85 20 95 100 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
s ke 1990 2080 2160 2550 23606) o0 2460 2560 26500) . 2680 2710 2725H) . - K& 1180(D) wa 1230 1300 1360F) o 1410 1470 15500) 1580 1640 1700G) o
8 4380 4580 4760 4950 5205(F) 5415 5625 5840(G) 5895 5950 6005(H) P L8 2600(D) 2720 2860 3000(E) 315 3245 3415(F) 3490 3615 3750(G)
10.00R20
. ke 2050 2160 2260 2370 2500F) 2600 2700 28000) ., 2870 2940 30000H) ZORES . K& 1250(D) - 1310 1380 1450E) ., 1500 1570 1650() o 1690 1740 1800@) o
| s 4530 4770 4990 5220 5510(F) 5730 5950 6175(G) 6320 6465 6610(H) g 27550) 2895 3040 3195(E) 3315 3450 3640(F) 3715 3845 3970(G)
- ke 2170 2260 2350 2440 25756) 4 2630 2680 2725(6) . 2840 2960 3075H) - o ke 1320 1390 1460 1550 1590 1660 1750F) . 1790 1850 1950@) .. 1970 2060(H) .
8 4780 4990 5190 5390 5675(F) 5785 5895 6005(G) 6265 6525 6780(H) a5/ 8 2910 3070 3220 3415 3515 3655  3860(F) 3940 4075 4300(G) 4345 4540 (H)
11.00R20
. ke 2240 2360 2470 2580 2725F) o 2820 2910 3000G) o 3120 3240 33B0H) 7OR195 . ke 1400 1480 1550 1650 1700 1770 18500) o 1900 1970 2060(6) .. 2095 2180H) oo
W 4940 5200 5450 5690 6005(F) 6205 6405 6610(G) 6870 7130 7390(H) S 3085 3265 3425 3640 3740 3890  4080(F) 4190 4335 4540(G) 4620 4805(H)
o ke 2470 2580 2680 2790 2880 300006) 3080 3160 32500H) 0 3350 34500) - ke 1450 1560 1640 1700 1780 1860 1950 2000 2000 2120@) .,
8 5440 5680 5910 6140 6360 6610(G) 6790 6970 7160(H) 7390 7610(J) B 8 3195 3430 3600 3750 3930 4095 4300 4405 4415 4675(G)
12.00R20
. ke 2550 2690 2810 2940 3060 32500) o 3350 3450 3550(H) 3650 37500) ., 7OR19.5 . Ko 1550 1660 1740 1800 1900 1970 2060 2130 2200 23000) ..
| s 5620 5920 6200 6480 6740 7160(G) 7380 7600 7830(H) 8050 8270(J) g 3415 3650 3830 3970 4180 4355 4540 4685 4850 5070(G)
- ke 2780 2860 3020 3140 3250 33506) . 3450 3550 3650(H) . 3760 3/750) . 445/ . ke 2800 2980 3150 3320 3480 3640 3810 3970 4120 42500) o 4430 4625()
8 6120 6390 6650 6910 7160 7390(G) 7610 7830 8050(H) 8300 8540(J) 50R22.5 S 6175 6570 6940 7310 7680 8030 8390 8740 9090 9370()) 9780 10200(L)
12.00R24
. ke 2870 3020 3170 3300 3440 3650(0) 3770 3890 4000(H) 4130 42500) o 385/ . ke 2750 2880 3060 3150 3350 3470 3650 3740 3850 4000 4100 42500) o
W 6330 6660 6980 7280 7580 8050(G) 8310 8570 8820(H) 9100 9370(J) 65R22.5 ¢ 8 6060 6380 6720 6940 7350 7650 8050 8230 8510 8820 9050 9370(J))
425/ . ke 3270 3430 3640 3750 3980 4130 4250 4440 4580 47500) 4880 51500)  1or
65R22.5 S 7210 7590 7990 8270 8740 9100 9370 9790 10100 10500(J) 10700 1400(L)
o .. - . .
Tt Ins fesadns Tar Afadtvt 3 (kPa/Ps)) orfed Bs dwi shirst (ke/LB) 445/ . ke 3540 3720 3950 4125 4320 4470 4620H) 4820 4960 5150 5290 5600() o
65R22.5 g 7800 8230 8660 9090 9480 9870  10200(H) 10600 11000 1400 1700 12300(L)
o ke 1550 1630 1710 1800 1860 1940 2000 2020 2090 21206) ., 2230 23000H)
255/ 8 3415 3585 3765 3970 410 4275 4410 4455 4610 4675(G) 4915 5070(H)
s | € 1860 1950 2060 2130 2220 23000 . 2390 2470 2575G) .. 2630 2725H) 70R22.5 . ke 1650 1730 1820 1900 1980 2060 2120 2220 2300 2360(6) . 2450  2500(H) .o
295/ LB 4095 4300 4540 4690 4885 5070(F) 5260 5440 5675(G) 5795 6005(H) B 3640 3815 4005 4190 4370 4550 4675 4895 5065 5205(G) 5400 5510(H)
75R22.5 . ke 2040 2140 2240 2340 2440 2500F) o 2620 2710 28000) ., 2890 3000(H) |
| g 4500 4725 4940 5155 5370 5510(F) 5780 5980 6175(G) 6370 6610(H)

qEl 353 fasedns vam rfadtwt <3 (kpA/Ps)) Tfes 83 & Fiwrat (kG/LB)

qel 353 fesedns var Afastyt <3 (kpa/Ps)) Tfeg 83 d@wi Aiwret (KG/LB) 020 660 o20 120 760 =0
20 95 105 110 115
KG
. 160 1200 12506 1300 1350 1400
18 2550 2640 2755(E) 2865 2975 3085(F)
8RI17.5HC
KG 242 257 2 27! 2 297 7 150(H 27 4, 750(L) KG
- 0 575 650 50 900(6) o 970 3070 3150(H) o 3270 34500) . 3590  37500) . R 1220 1270 13200) o 1380 1440 1500F) -,
s 5345 5675 5840 6070  6395(G) 6545 6770 6940(H) 7210 7610()) 7910 8270(L) 8 2690 2800 2910(E) 3040 3170 3305(F)
315/80R22.5 HaTES
K6 2660 2800 2910 3030  3150(G 3260 3370 3450(H 3590  3750(J 3940  4125(1) KG
for ©) 148 H e V) 1ss (s - 1650(8) o 1720 1790 1850F) o 1920 1990 2060(6) .-
s 5875 6175 6415 6670  6940(G) 7190 7440 7610(H) 7920  8270()) 8690  9090(L) s 3640() 3785 3930 4080(F) 4235 4390 4540(G)
10R17.5HC
KG 1970 2060 2150 2240 2360(F 2410 2490 2575(G) 2660 2800(H; kG
s P 138 © 1 M s . 7508 1820 1890 1950 2030 210 2180 .
s 4340 4540 4740 4930 5205(F) 5310 5495  5675(G) 5860  6175(H) NS g 3860(F) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4470 4640 4805(G)
285/75R24.5
R K6 2160 2240 2360 2460 2575() |, = 2650 2740 2800(G) . 2920  3075(H)
s 4770 4940 5210 5450  5675(F) 5835 6040  6175(G) 6440  6780(H)
B e
gdqet fFgs wiyg 83 A § TanER 95 fan wet §53 en 83 vfoa3n 95| wizgarnedt 83 gdqet fFgs wiyg 83 /i § TanER 95 fan wet §53 oA 83 vfoa3n 95| wizgarnedt 83
T3 $g9 B3 97 3 gwE ey a2 I3 fE3an $g9 B3 97 3 gwE ey a2 T3
HI3IWTe: HI3IWTe:
fewR W3 Gaéan BEt INE y=e3 orfed w3 faw miet €t =93 a91 fewR W3 Gaan BEt aNE y=e3 orfed w3 fan miet €t =93 991
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Afgad W3 We 3g37d B3 3
TE ¥ iR

TRA (THE TIRE AND RIM ASSOCIATION, INC.) H¢333d

feg cas g ofedt I TP I 951 AV FFMITT L ea A AHTT BE B Tsawa e o7
AHT I | FUse foawar & wrferr 3 fast 1w € v at wam @i Mt §urg o 99| aradt arst
g b3 g & f freran At AHTES Yy3 Jer d)

H39 A3T ‘3 TI3 918 IS YS'El a-9A ¢ Trfegl BEl Fy Y Ig3rat 3 83 dwi Hhwei |0

Wefoa w3 Ty In = ofeq
Aafen 83 w3 fo8a3H (Afaasr W) 737 ¢ T8 BEl Jod MW & Uss gaar sraHt &
7E 3g fg orfeg €3 fa gg3r9 urdet st eamret At *

myts I o B3 3t afréeww
(MPH) & gemm™
#1350 +7% et = adt
31340 +9% et 7T adt
21330 +12% +10 psi
1320 +17% +15 psi
6310 +25% +20 psi
2635 +45% +20 psi
25 +55% +20 psi
rzf’p_pzw +75% +30 psi
Afgg +105% +30 psi

yJyarars orfag

AIfeR 83 w3 f6853H (AfeT3 aB) I3 ¢ T8 HE JoH MW= & yrss Jaor STaHT 3

7€ 39 fa orfeg €3 fiq gg3r9 yrdet st eanret aiet| *

s I - g EE™Y
% B3 3gdH »

(MPH) ffe gemsm™
41350 +9% et 7 a4t
31340 +16% Jet T sdt
21330 +24% +10 psi
1320 +32% +15 psi
63102 +60% +30 psi
26350@ +85% +30 psi

qdy 2.5% +115% +30 psi
q—é—}ma @ +140% +40 psi
Hafg? +185% +40 psi

H939 A3T ‘3 TI3 918, 75 MPH w1 ¥4 32 &3 318 33M® yurel da-81 T fegl wel Fy Y 9g3rai 3 83 e Atyrai |0

tefoa w3 Ty an oS ofeg
e wda st e
#1350 +7% et = adt
31340 +9% et T 5t
21330 +12% +10 psi
1320 +17% +15 psi
6310 +25% +20 psi
2635 +45% +20 psi
25 +55% +20 psi
Qﬂmzv +75% +30 psi
Afgg +105% +30 psi

* qraat 38379 HwT 3 79 fHera | 7 AN Es U3 5t J1

(1) feg B3 M3 gT T e ¢ gewe 3t df ordte de 95 wE orfeq foawra &t arfeg mEt
ez gzrg g Al

(2) feast =rfawri § T3 83 w3 fesedAs ey IHT III
(3) gty — 30 fifet €t firmre f&g 200 S 3 S HEs st 31

2023 23q TfEg 37 W3 I&dA g9

yJygrars orfeg

g wpa s o
41350 +9% et T Bt
31340 +16% et Tgr &t
21330 +24% +10 psi
1320 +32% +15 psi
63109 +60% +30 psi
26350 +85% +30 psi

gty 2,50 +115% +30 psi
a\eﬂmm @ +140% +40 psi
Agfge +185% +40 psi

Fen:

. gER yuTEt ofegt et fagur gad TRA Bt AresTeT fasmg e |
Heds 2wt fRY TaATe ITe =7 @ TE™ {Etey of3 Fy Iy 83 Bel fo8a3H 953 TE I5 |
wigas Tam 357 fisd 341 5% =93 A TR 76
(1) i€ BYIT3 TS39/B3 </ THTT B d= |
(2) i€ ¥T39 WféaT Yeans Yru3 995 BEt g Tam fees 75|
20 MPH 3 37 937t &g, (1) W3 (2) © Ada3 I0 orfeq © witeasy 83 set e are
fese®ms 3 20 psi 3 30 dt 9 Tdie|
fegs wet 43y Ig3at 3 B3 A
TEIR AT 3 793 ITE gt T3 M3 9g39 | got I8t oElR AeT fRY =93 we I wreiféar
w3 Bfstar feq|

fsay3r & Atz T79d

A3 Trddt
Double Coin 33T TBR (23 M3 §H I3tH®)
ofes fofues fsaws oddt aszdt1, 2017

WIARINE Yry3 g95 HEt
397§ WIAAC I& T e § Hge™ Double Coin SHafAw
TBR 2'fed 31559 § U gas ardter 3| (faour 9o HETs @Et
W dtes fedacdt % Hudd ad A A3 S1ed Saed
& JgATEte www.doublecointires.com 3 i) | frag arfegt
& WzAReNe ¥ g 3 gefenr famr 3 63 Double Coin 8
Ryt ge A 951
3073 BEL WIAASNE © AN Sam, St At fai wifsfaas Reet
B FATETS FE Tt I
o &= € w3t &t St Aett 7€ 39 fd Double Coin
T T FIH 3 AEfHE & FaEwT 7= (Double Coin 7fEd
3iwsa e AywTet Sft3 fam), 3973 evaT ydt 397 Sfowm w3
gA3Yg o3 forerr 32, g @ Wiwe § WgARce et AR o
fomim 52, 7 3973 wiftraras Brie ewrar AR 3T fam 32

Ao @ gorfesr v Areardt et

a. 73 3 ufgst 538 Wfaaas Double Coingurad TBR rfed
3% &% Hugd 391

b. W =g AaesT € 7ga3 I 3t

. 73t FgATERE 3 76: www.doublecointires.com
Double Coin g AEY fegmer fo¥ 21w o

info@doublecointires.com

fed:

Double Coin 31dd AITE3T AT fegrar
406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 200
Monrovia, CA 91016

TIR gTIA T dS HA T

o 3t I Ft fsritnit mratwf a3ty gae

Iz feradd e wode e darde &
3t 5= Double Coin ®Tee 35w afeg Af 3s
gt TBR 2rfed @ wsa vt wiftaras Bre 91
mmamﬁw DOT) fsauras
fes ygre &89 yers o3t afemm 3 w3 "NAY
(M3TAE BT IS-49T) §1F &t o13T faprr 31
333 Double Coin 33 OTR =rfeq fiae 85t ATd-AmHTS!
3 =3 a1 95 figt 3 87 4w gy v Quaae faoHmt AF
Double Coin gt figrat niartd Famfy3 oty ar 75|

3073 TEg 1 A&=dt, 2007 § A fe 3 ¥miE yale are Aa |

for Tdd  viea dt w fdst e et gea dore

a. 1. 50% 3 TeEt Tt Yo for T & widls aea ST Fei-
=t Double Coin TBR 1fEd ardlerdt At A¥aTdt fee fia som
95 Yl 50% HS A3 s © Eavs Aafen 3 nidier 3 wier
é(wsézrfeae?asaw@féﬁwaézrfeae’tﬁgwﬁ

W3 %,," © favara Wi (1) w39 § wer & farfen fomr wier 3),

3t Double Coin 3978 f&a ges a1 FEwafes TBR ofeg &
;ﬁ;ﬁwﬁaﬁmwﬂwmwww
IHEd Double Coin ed & f&a wfgdTfas Double Coin
35 TBR g 1553 e fed 3831 58 Double Coin
ofed 5% TaES a9 BHt e 1
93 39 $16.00 YEt ofeg Ig wféar w3 ASfiar & w3
TR i3t Aatt
BT ¢GH W3 A 95 ¢ g €t fifherdt avat

50% He3 gewe, YWY I3 oifedt 3 w1y der 3 9%q,
W3AAE &7 Je-deT (Tfea B3 Aéy oty fomm), Barar S Az A
AT § 39 T Tfeq fanm 39 '3 S &t i3 Al 381

* Excluding ST radial tires

b. 33 =fed e®t Double Coin TBR fed 1 fen
TS TSI 9= 13 7R T6 7 I WAS <93 HaT A3 @ Hiws
Eams gratardt A meTet fRe saH 3 @ 996 ¥aE J e 96
(et I8 %" wa3e @1 &3 3a), 31 wsal § faget & Gads
wirrg <Y wierfeeft o3t areettt 3At firag wigTéar, 8 fitar am
W3 A et 391375 49|

ez gan v fomg fad gaar 3

gewe & oiH3 € aresr Hger Double Coin & "yfosi 3
fsgmas WaaneNe @ w3 7 WaAReNe &t af 3 Hger
fenfsara i3t feadt (R & wWe IR), § HgAATHec T AN 3
furm a7€t 293-491 ¥ A3 € 7% I 999 13T ARt | 3T
&% Double Coin §e%< T8 ofed € 35 ¥ wrgféar,
Ffifar 3 Yo e 8398 WaAEl $9A € §9783 & IFH
w3 fah 39 51y Tant W3 AR T HE gor3Ts 7IT I

33 werfeeit € Qergas

A 3073 WiaT rfeq & WMAS %, & Quddht dis &

3YyE I W3 g9t JE 2I3HaT AT T %, 35 yary I aret
37 50% 3AT T3 HE I 3 oA B 3976 WIAATH
FE f6aWa3 & & 50% MT gda grdter d A fed
3%&3INg rfeg & feforwrys st e at dtns, e ors
dtitzaRee e AN I 53 3Waardt gesl o8 ofes wEt
B3 Hger 395 AIATE SaH © HaTHd & gIHME qIat
StEt 31 7 3WEINT v € oH3 $400.00 3, 373973
B dHI $200.00 ? 57%-575% 3T WIATELT S A,
wrgféar, ¥ fifer w3 I fan sy dawt § A3 A IRt
3%&'3Hg rfea & yfggrar

f&q "3ma3HT" 5= Double Coin erfed #f 3f erfeg €t
AHS BTELS {39 3 Aaer I Af, Aurs orfeg Buzgg o

I< @ o3 139, feq 9T ArEt3 e A 413 d5elaTdns
&% TS gieet €ardt w3 e v arfeq| ¥ g
= €9 aty3 Tror orfeg rdtarg ot 3 aier 3,37 dtus

fRew W33 3973 w¥l f¥q 39 =7y ya9r d=ar

fen T3 € weAd yTs o3 fan 9wt ofeg d wey
T AN I Double Coin €& T3t ewrar =9 a3 Ar=ar|

fag =rddt dt 93 g=a sdt qadt 3
wiswfus fumret 7 orfes o sanrs, 95 foy gaa:
A3F € T (Jaeg, 3&3vi, gare , fewilae gar, wife AH3)
T, Ed, T |
I T I3 T, I Sfar, ¥ mils
AiUBHY, 153293, Ta<d3, Bryadt, Jfifar, 9
3N, 7 aTe3 HgféaT At Shrgiear
95 €t WS AfEst
yfas 2, fsfena ¢ amie 7t yarg e At 3t &
fes afeg © fous § gewe vt feg ofeg Yo 998
Tt Saedt 3 foame 3 e wes & gefen famr
et orfed (Geraae: o TfEd B3 Fee feod) |
feg 1 7AW © 9796 U3 918 95 o o UFem 3 O (5) 7
firvrer A% yfgwt B2 918 78 (OptiGreen SmartWay®-
Yrfe3 83umet 83 7 Ams) Wik &dt A3 At 9w
. feg mifi3 394t frge weretfes mee, a3, Narta W3 Wa
e fee wrar 36t F i3 St wm AssT, Hafnd wdam
wiidtaT & §ag afAes o3 7 98T I 219s 3 =93 A
foir &t =feq & fem 219t e a=a &t offsr fomrm 3
"WITAC &7 I HaT" (N/A) A "IN Waas" (F5H)
st Blal oty ard =7 33 i ffss arfee 31
e 3, 5aATs, At wifsafys fumrel, 35 fod gaa:
. Tawes A feem i3 fimieesile,
=t "it3Es, 5aRET Zed 7 AE;
s W3IBS, 5IAET 3 i g
e & 913 <d3, wiieT Wieawt fely ©t <a3;
Tfegt & Hew 7 gradt MTaTet § Barger
At feq =95 3 g f<9 gHeT s
FAAES HI-HfSaT AF AHaTSt aras TBR @rfeq @ e

AW & wre 7 293, wHfeTr, A7 SEt

WETsd A fAcUfaes samms |

Double Coin &1fed 578 Tt dded! 3 foame 3 amve
feg &9 Averdt T i3t aret 3 (Beraes: ofeg fewa,
HiSe, At §ufHer yeras) | 7 AHe o3t oTet merdt orfeg &
A3 I S O g9 3, 3t fed § WigAne adt otz AT
AW € wre, waAfegr, AE-ATHTS € 243 8
UeMETSd T UfdTTHE 5T |

DOUBLE COIN 7 A% afifar rddt

19 W 2017 3 ya'at, A5Tdt 2017 € 18 I3 2 foafis
DOT ® &% ATdt™T Double Coin dfHar & DOT# &8 TamTet
et fagwre frdt 3 w3 wrest & fimire et ufod, et w3 St
T3 43-d13 995 FE argardt M3 ATt et 100% vt
fét maeft ¥ &€t wifraras Double Coin 3153 afifar &t
Y gIEr I M3 TR a7 & Y37 Har8er 3, 3F Double Coin
H5d § J5E get vizAd aAfifer 3 et werfesft ggem

33 T3S da

I YTH MTEE A UTITHS gaAs & Aeys! A A e
fEHTHE st e, fom 2t Quias M At wssfoealt 303 3
wra &t A I HaE fad mrfd 7 3153 88 Double Coin
& 392 get yfsfousy, awer 7t AnEs ga5 o wifgara 54t
3, fage g enare 3 fewrar| 9t & ofeg, # o7 daft 3

DOUBLE COIN afifer ¥ i

8, 8.5R17.5 $15.00
8R19.5 $15.00
9,10, 1IR17.5 $20.00
9,10R22.5 $40.00
11R22.5, 24.5 $65.00, $70.00
12R22.5,24.5 $70.00
215, 235/75R17.5 $15.00
225, 245, 265 $30.00
245, 265/75R22.5 $15.00
255, 275/70R22.5 $65.00
295/75R22.5 $65.00
295/80R22.5 $65.00
285/75R24.5 $75.00
315/80R22.5 $65.00
385, 425, 445/65R22.5 $65.00
10.00R20 $50.00

fsafy3 3, faawrar @ fozizae 3 gag owr3t g, AT feg
WASEH I AT J A a7 99 3g° AT BE} MAaT § Age 31 fan
f g3 fev feg @dd fen 1w €t swrféedtt sdf det fa ofeg
@ MAEn3 &t I Aael| feg =7ddl 3974 9% WA argal vifgag
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